Finding aid
MCKELSON_K01
Sound recordings collected by
 Kevin McKelson, 1965-1972
Prepared October 2010 by DC
Last updated 14 December 2016
ACCESS

Timing
point
Description Date Place
MCKELSON_K
01-003444A
00:00:10 Oral history elicitation in Jiwarli
with Jimmy Woya and Dyamayi.
1965 Lagrange, WA
00:07:28 Language elicitation in Jiwarli with
Jimmy Woya and Dyamayi.
Includes readings from the Bible.
00:12:14 End of field tape 1.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MCKELSON_K01
Page 5 of 25
003444A + 003444B/Field tape 2
Performer/speaker(s): Jimmy Bangu
Subject keywords: History – Oral history, Language – Linguistics – Language elicitation –
Untranslated, Language – Linguistics – Vocabulary and grammar, Language –
Linguistics – Language elicitation – Sentences, Technology – Fire

Nyangumarta with Clancy.  Topics
include sea life, insects and animals.
Lagrange, WA
01:03:51 End of MCKELSON_K01-
003446B.
MCKELSON_K
01-003447A
00:00:15 Vocabulary and sentence elicitation
in Nyangumarta with Clancy.
Topics include food, cooking and
verbs.
00:34:39 End of field tape 9.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MCKELSON_K01
Page 13 of 25
003447A + 003447B/Field tape 10
Performer/speaker(s): Clancy, Francis, unidentified male speaker
Subject keywords: History – Oral history, Language – Linguistics – Language elicitation –
Untranslated
Language/people: Nyangumarta / Nyangumarda

terms for the country, directions,
parts of the human body and animal
names.
01:04:00 End of MCKELSON_K01-
003448B.
MCKELSON_K
01-003449A
00:00:00 Vocabulary elicitation in
Nyangumarta with Lily.  Topics
include sea life and fishing.
Lagrange, WA
00:02:34 End field tape 12.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MCKELSON_K01
Page 16 of 25
003449A + 003449B/Field tape 13
Performer/speaker(s): Lily and unidentified female speakers
Subject keywords: Language – Linguistics – Vocabulary and grammar
Language/people: Nyangumarta / Nyangumarda
Places: Bidyandanga / Lagrange (WA West Kimberley SE51-10)

01-003450A
00:00:12 Oral history in Nyangumarta with
Mishu and Meridu.  Topics include
employment and hunting kangaroos
and lizards.
Lagrange, WA
00:23:56 Song performance and commentary
in Nyangumarta with Mishu.
00:28:04 Oral history and song performance
in Nyangumarta with an
unidentified female.
00:32:18 End of field tape 14.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MCKELSON_K01
Page 18 of 25
003450A + 003450B/Field tape 15
Performer/speaker(s): Cutty
Subject keywords: History – Oral history
Language/people: Nyangumarta / Nyangumarda
Places: Bidyandanga / Lagrange (WA West Kimberley SE51-10)

01-003451B
00:18:04 Vocabulary elicitation in
Nyangumarta with Tommy.
Lagrange, WA
01:03:04 End of MCKELSON_K01-
003451B.
MCKELSON_K
01-003452A
00:00:16 Vocabulary elicitation in
Nyangumarta with Tommy.
Lagrange, WA
00:17:06 End of field tape 17.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MCKELSON_K01
Page 21 of 25
003452A + 003452B/Field tape 18
Performer/speaker(s): Tommy
Subject keywords: Language – Linguistics – Vocabulary and grammar, Language – Linguistics –
Grammar and syntax,  Language – Linguistics – Language elicitation –
Untranslated

Recording quality: Fair to poor
Archive item
number
Timing
point
Description Date Place
MCKELSON_K
01-003453A
00:43:17 Vocabulary and sentence elicitation
in Karajarri with Bronco.
Lagrange, WA
00:49:26 End of field tape 20.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
MCKELSON_K01
Page 24 of 25
003453A + 003453B/Field tape 21
Performer/speaker(s): Jack Muladi
Subject keywords: Language – Linguistics – Vocabulary and sentence elicitation, History – Oral
history
Language/people: Nyangumarta / Nyangumarda